IFB 20-54 City Hall Boiler Renovation (REBID of IFB 19-75)
Register of Prospective Bidders /IFB Holders as of 2/12/2020

Vendor Name

Address

Phone

E-mail Address

Ace Restoration Co., Inc.

29 Linden St., Medford, MA 02155

781-396-6150

acerestorationco@hotmail.com

Adams Masonry Contracting LLC

Tewksbury, MA

978-221-6445

badams@adamsmasonryne.com; office@adamsmason

Air Quality Experts, Inc.

Atkinson, NH

603-943-2905

mdichard@agenh.com

APC Development

apcdevelopmentgroup@verizon.net; shawn@apcdevel

Apex Corporation

tony@apexhvac.com

Araujo Bros Plumbing and Heating

508-9958-7006

adacosta@araujobrosplumbing.com

Bay Contracting

56 Felton Str., Waltham, MA 02453

617-935-9222

tom.moloney@baycontracting.com

Baystate Building & Remodeling Inc.

PO Box 725, Salem , MA 01970

978-815-3712

tommy@baystatebuilding.com

Brite-Lite Electrical

Weymouth, MA

781-340-9102

cchu@brite-lite-electrical.com

Brothers Electrical Corp

Newburyport, MA

brotherselectric@comcast.net

Byors and Sons

Marblehead, MA

781-576-9355

bbyors@hotmail.com

CAM HVAC & Construction

Smithfield, RI

info@camhvac.com

CAM HVAC & Construction

diane@camhvac.com

CAM HVAC & Construction

401-232-7230

nick@camhvac.com

Construction Journal

ssmith@constructionjournal.com

Contracting Specialists Inc.

453 S. Main Street, Attleboro, MA 02703

508-222-2377

anguyen@contractingspecialists.com

Contracting Specialists Inc.

453 South Main Street, Attleboro, MA

508.222.2377

sophie@contractingspecialists.com

CTA Construction

info@ctaconstruction.com; estimating@ctaconstructio

Dandis Contracting, Inc.

Canton, MA

781-828-9313

Imarmanides@dandiscontracting.com

Davison Company Inc

Somerville, MA

davisoncompany@gmail.com

Davison Company Inc

davisoncompany@gmail.com

Dynamic Air Corporation

617-415-5332

tclark@dac-hvac.com

Fraser Engineering Company, Inc.

sales@fraserengineering.com

Fraser Engineering Company, Inc.

mfiore@fraserengineering.com

F.W. Webb Company

37 Heywood Rd., Winslow, ME

207-873-7741

mark.braatz@fwwebb.com

G & G Mechanical, Inc.

info@ggmechanicalinc.com

General Air Conditions & Heating

Dorcester, MA

caroll@general-air.net

General Mechanical Constractors

Auburn, MA

support@generalinc.com

Harold Brothers Mechanical

Weymouth, MA

info@haroldbros.com

Honeywell

Dan.O'Callaghan@Honeywell.com

Integrated Facilities

rmagliozzi@verizon.net

Integrated Facilities Construction Corp.

92 High Street, STE 23, Medford, MA
02155

781-306-0008

rmagliozzi@verizon.net

Integrated Facilities Construction Corp.

Rick@ifc-corp.com

J. F. White

10 Burr St., Framingham, MA

617-558-0429

rlucey@jfwhite.com

Jupiter Electric

Salisbury, MA

jupiterelectric@comcast.net
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L & L Contracting, Inc.

25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184

781-849-0770

janine@landlcontracting.com

L & L Contracting, Inc.

25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184

klocke@landlcontracting.com

L & L Contracting, Inc.

25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184

slocke@landlcontracting.com

Marino Construction

781-844-5464

j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

Massey Construction

144 Stetson Ave, S wampscott, MA

781-593-2299

mmassey@masseycc.com

MJS Construction, Inc.

20 Del Carmine St. Ste. 103, Wakefield,
MA 01880

781-245-0008

mselig@mjsconstructioninc.com

MJS Construction, Inc.

20 Del Carmine St. Ste. 103, Wakefield,
MA 01880

781-245-0008

cmckenna@mijsconstructioninc.com

N & T Mechanical Contractors Inc.

417 Bolton Rd., Ste. 1, Lancaster, MA
01523

978-368-7963

jim@ntmechanical.com

N Granese & Sons

sggranese@ngranese.com;

N.B. Kenney Company, Inc.

Devens, MA

978-849-5200

fdidonato@nbkenney.com; skenney@nbkenney.com

National Mechanical Services of MA

charlie.natmech@comcast.net

Needham Certified Welding Corp

Needham, MA

781-444-7470

Office@NeedhamCertifiedWelding.com

New England Builders and Contractors, Inc.

Methuen, MA

978-685-3990

Bernard@newenglandbuilders.com

Northeastern Mechanical, Inc.

plyons@northeasternmech.com

Northern Contracting Group

68 Jackon Street, PO Box 96, Canton, MA
02021

781-821-4200 x101

gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com; ncc@northern

P.J. Dionne Company, Inc.

info@pjdionne.com

Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc.

rhanley@pijkennedy.com

Patriot Restoration Inc.

204 Cedar Hill Road, Marlborough, MA
01752

508-624-4487

jburhoe@patriotrestoration.com

PJ Dionne Company

Wilmington, MA

978-657-9330

adionne@pjdionne.com; Mike@pjdionne.com

ProjectDog

18 Graf Road, Newburyport, MA

978-499-9014

addenda@projectdog.com

Quinn Brothers of Essex

Essex

978-768-6929

jay@quinniron.com; joe@guinniron.com; john@quinn

Reed Construction Data

800-424-3996

eastregionpublic@reedbusiness.com

RL Stone

aric@rl-stone.com

Robert W. Irvine & Sons

Lynn, MA

mirvine@irvineandsons.com

Royal Steam Heater Co.

info@royalsteamheater.com

Seaver Construction

info@seaverconstruction.com;

Suburban HVAC, Inc

RVito@suburban-HVAC.com
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Systems Contracting, Inc. Plymouth, MA B.Dasilva@systeminc.com;
Thomas E. Snowden Inc Saugus, MA rbarbolla@tesnowden.com

Thomas G. Gallagher, Inc.

info@tggallagher.com

UWS Construction Group

19 Garland Street, Fitchburg, MA 01420

doug@uws-llc.com

Veterans Development Corporation, Inc

Idecker@vetdevcorp.com

Wayne J. Grifen Electric

Holliston, MA

wgriffin@wijgei.com

Webster Construction

53 Clapp Street, Boston, MA 02125

617-436-7944

pcaruso@wcboston.com

WES Construction

KVogel@wesconstructioncorp.com;

William F. Lynch Co., Inc.

contact@wflynchinc.com

William M. Collins Co., Inc.

info@gowmc.com

Your Electrical Solution

Weymouth, MA

info@yourelectricalsolutions.com

INFO@NGRANESE.COM

mikem@aalanco.com

Abington, MA

harrisongm57@aol.com




